Food Menu

WBar-Inack

Mixed Nuts
. ¥800
VI AF Y
Marinated Olives
. . ¥800
FYV—=TD=7Y A4
Pickled Seasonal Vegetables
.. ¥900
PO LA
Guindilla & Anchovy Pinchos ¥800
FoF4—CrET7oFaoroFan
Assortment of Dry Fruits
.- i ¥1,100
FI4T7L—=VKbHEDYE
Homemade Raw Chocolate Y1500
HE® 4Faavr—»t ’
Assorted Prosciutto Crudo & Salami
ok ¥2,000
ENL, 53 IO ADE
Assortment of Cheese (3 or 5 Types) 3t ¥1,500
F—2HEY DY ShEE ¥2,500

Prices listed include tax. An additional 15% service charge will be added to the bill
RHEHEIIBOAAMIIICHEY £, BREAFICY —EIRZFERISRTEHL THY £,



p@%éa%aww/

Assortment of 3 Appetizers

e ' ¥2,000
HISESHEE b b ¥
Assorted Prosciutto Crudo & Salami
e ¥2,000
ENL, 70 EDYE
Prosciutto & Fruits
¥1,500
ENL T L=
Assortment of Sausage
- ¥1,000
J—t—TUKb
Raw Hourse Meat Minced Tuna Style with Melba Toast 1,800
BHORE b Al ALy b —2 MEA ’
Chicken Liver Pate
B ] ¥1,800
FEBLIN— T
Tomato Stew with Honeycomb Tripe & White Kidney Beans 1,800
ENF I ALHA 2 F LHD b b AR ’
Guindilla & Anchovy Pinchos 2800
FoTFA4—CP LT oFaLDELFa R
Raw Oyster 1 pi
aw Oyster 1 piece 2800
AFRUE 14
Shrimp & Avocado in Tartar
. e e ¥1,300
IELTHRAFDALEZL
Garlic Shrimp
¥1,500

H—=Uwr2ayo7

Prices listed include tax. An additional 15% service charge will be added to the bill
RHEHEIIBOAAMIIICHEY £, BREAFICY —EIRZFERISRTEHL THY £,



Moules Mariniere

L—ILHOZY)=_—T—)L

Grilled Rapa Whelk with Garlic Butter
THZVHD= =) N2 —HES

Webfoot Octopus Escabeche
AAZADTAHNRY v a

Sea Bream Carpaccio
HD A LNy F a3

Burrata Cheese & Tomato Caprese
T953—AF—XL I3 FDATL—F

Various Vegetable Green Salad -Apple Dressing-
tAWRED T ) - 53X Y aTFLy L)

Prosciutto & Mimolette Cheese Salad
ENLEIFELY POYIH

Seasonal Grilled Vegetables
ZFHIOBE Z BrE

Fish & Chips
T4y & FuTA

Boiled Conger Eel Semolina Flour Frites
- VIGRONE RN AN

French Fries [(D)Cheese, @Mentaiko Butter or @ Truffle Flavor])
77354 FKETF [OF—X. QHKTFNNEZ2—, @PYa7T]

Prices listed include tax. An additional 15% service charge will be added to the bill
RHEHEIIBOAAMIIICHEY £, BREAFICY —EIRZFERISRTEHL THY £,

¥1,500

¥1,700

¥1,300

¥1,500

¥1,800

¥1,100

¥1,500

¥1,400

¥1,500

¥1,700

¥900



Yustas

Whitebait & Kujo Green Onion Peperoncino
Lod tARAFORRRLF—)

Black Pasta With Squid & Seasonal Vegetables
- Dried Tomato & Anchovy Flavor -
A H EFHBFEOBCANALZ -FF4 b2 b, T 2 F a3 LK -

Sea Bream & Bpttarga Oil Pasta
HEE DT AIDEF A LNAL

Genovese with Shrimp, Shiso Leaves & Basil
BELRELANDLDY 2/ R—F

Burrata & Wagyu Ragu Sauce Pasta
T2 7—=2,tWFDI—F)—ANAZ

Yamato Pork Bacon & Spinach Tomato Cream Pasta

KHER=T L EESNAFD Y F I Y —LNAA

Scalloped Yuzu Mentaiko Cream Pasta
WSZORFWIR T2 Y — LN AR

Carbonara

HILKRF—F

Gorgonzola & Walnut Cream Penne
ILNT)=FEINIDI Y —LRUF

Honeycomb Tripe Penne Arrabbiata
BNF ) ADR AT FTET —A

Prices listed include tax. An additional 15% service charge will be added to the bill
RHEHEIIBOAAMIIICHEY £, BREAFICY —EIRZFERISRTEHL THY £,

¥1,500

¥1,800

¥2,200

¥2,000

¥2,300

¥1,800

¥2,000

¥2,200

¥1,800

¥2,000



Ottoers

Buguette
Ny b

Garlic Toast
H—=YUYv 7 b=}

Assortment of Cheese (3 or 5 Types)
F—AEOHGDOYE

Pickled Seasonal Vegetables
HIFEDE LA

Marinated Olives
FV—=TD2Y 4

Assortment of Dry Fruits
FI4 T L= bEDYE

Desserts

Assortment of Fruits (Small or Large Size)

ZiOIL—VEHEHEDE
Homemade Raw Chocolate
HE® 4AFaavr—»
Panna Cotta

NF a2

Today's Ice Cream

AKHDOT A4 A

Prices listed include tax. An additional 15% service charge will be added to the bill
RHEHEIIBOAAMIIICHEY £, BREAFICY —EIRZFERISRTEHL THY £,

¥300

¥600

3 ¥1,500
5 ¥2,500

¥900

¥300

¥1,100

/N ¥1,500
K ¥2,500

¥1,500

¥800

¥800



S%Z%&&uj&ﬂd&dbé
Curry Rice
F0hL—
Shrimp Cutlet Sandwich
AOCHIYF
Wagyu Dice Steak Garlic Rice (+¥200 Change to Omelette Rice)

M4 ap A7 —-FOh -V 2534 A
(+¥200THA L 74 AEHH K EF)

Sauteed Sea Bream with Grilled Vegitables
HiHD ) 7 — J VIR A

Jerk Chicken with Salad
Y= FFL Y IEERA
Sauteed Iberico Pork Shoulder Loin
ARYAKER—AD) T —

Roasted Japanese Beef Thigh
REAFEEDOR—Z b

Prices listed include tax. An additional 15% service charge will be added to the bill
RHEHEIIBOAAMIIICHEY £, BREAFICY —EIRZFERISRTEHL THY £,

¥1,300

¥1,500

¥2,200

¥2,800

¥2,300

¥3,400

¥4,800


Mobile User


Parabola Course Menu

¥6,000- / fHI1 £
X2AKEL D

Today’s Fresh Fish Carpaccio
AHODEEHR A LN Y F 3
Burrata Cheese Caprese and Raw Ham
TI39B2—=—F—ZXDhTL—¥ & EnL
Marinated Olives and Seasonal Pickled Vrgetables
FV—=T0O=Y 4 t FHFXDOL I LA
FhOHIREYAEDYE

Yamato Pork Bacon and Spinach Tomato Cream Pasta

KHFER—a> & FILEHD P2 b2 Y —LNNAAR

Today’s Fish Grilled Sauce Tapenade and Grilled Vegetables
AHOWHD T YL 2T F—FY = JYLEERA

or

Roasted Japanese Beef Sauce Shallot and Grilled Vegetables
MEhAJa0p—2AF T vay Y= JULEERA

AHDFH — |

Prices listed include tax. An additional 15% service charge will be added to the bill
RHEHEIIBOAAMIIICHEY £, BREAFICY —EIRZFERISRTEHL THY £,


Mobile User


